
Player Division # Time Rnk Pts # Time Avg # % Avg Time Missed Wins Base Win Div Total

@binkyblue NL1 11 53.82 8 9 90 408.55 11.25 93.75% 51.07 0 0 133 0 10 143

Michael G Beaulieu (@torgo.966) NL1 12 40.24 1 16 87 419.46 10.88 90.63% 52.43 0 2 115 5 6 126

Tammy Lambdin (@tammy.lambdin) NL1 12 65.43 5 12 85 537.14 10.63 88.54% 67.14 0 0 94 0 0 94

@mcduff63 NL1 12 54.43 4 13 80 368.82 10.00 83.33% 46.10 0 0 87 0 0 87

@mountaingrl NL1 11 41.28 6 11 78 337.21 9.75 81.25% 42.15 0 0 80 0 0 80

Dorian Cerneka (@doriancerneka) NL1 10 67.93 14 3 81 550.94 10.13 84.38% 68.87 0 0 70 0 0 70

Max Montel (@maxmontel) NL1 0 240.00 39 1123.26 4.88 40.63% 140.41 4 0 56 0 0 56

@pah_ambler NL1 11 73.59 10 7 67 733.84 8.38 69.79% 91.73 1 0 47 0 0 47

@circusjohnson NL2 11 37.92 1 16 90 322.64 11.25 93.75% 40.33 0 5 152 12 14 178

Dante Golio (@dantegolio) NL2 10 50.96 4 13 86 407.14 10.75 89.58% 50.89 0 0 128 0 2 130

@cland44 NL2 9 55.30 8 9 78 411.82 9.75 81.25% 51.48 0 0 94 0 0 94

Thomas Pena (@penatom78) NL2 10 56.80 6 11 71 431.33 8.88 73.96% 53.92 0 0 65 0 0 65

@jackgolio NL2 9 36.90 7 10 66 304.89 8.25 68.75% 38.11 0 0 65 0 0 65

@chadling NL2 9 57.65 10 7 70 411.93 8.75 72.92% 51.49 0 0 58 0 0 58

Chrissie Mayuga Ongaco (@cinephile007) NL2 10 40.00 2 15 67 350.35 8.38 69.79% 43.79 0 0 52 0 0 52

Steve Donnan (@stevendonnan) NL2 8 96.88 13 4 45 1145.16 5.63 46.88% 143.15 3 0 34 0 0 34

@murrman.362 NL3 11 35.92 5 12 92 306.53 11.50 95.83% 38.32 0 1 149 3 8 160

Jonathan Carrillo (@deman005) NL3 12 39.38 1 16 88 330.71 11.00 91.67% 41.34 0 1 122 2 4 128

Mike Dickerson (@inakajin) NL3 9 40.61 11 6 81 333.83 10.13 84.38% 41.73 0 1 99 3 2 104

Chris Reiter (@almightycj1971) NL3 9 41.74 12 5 82 379.00 10.25 85.42% 47.38 0 0 97 0 0 97

Dante Dunn (@blackdragon4sho) NL3 8 52.42 15 2 80 390.83 10.00 83.33% 48.85 0 0 85 0 0 85

Allen Witkowski (@coachallen) NL3 9 55.33 14 3 83 483.33 10.38 86.46% 60.42 0 0 77 0 0 77

@murphypepper NL3 9 39.83 10 7 58 701.39 7.25 60.42% 87.67 2 0 62 0 0 62

@tamdud NL3 8 52.64 16 1 73 497.17 9.13 76.04% 62.15 0 0 53 0 2 55

@stonehose NL4 12 41.12 8 9 87 356.42 10.88 90.63% 44.55 0 2 127 5 4 136

@j_kush NL4 11 39.34 10 7 90 350.42 11.25 93.75% 43.80 0 1 131 2 2 135

Mark Michel (@mrmichel98) NL4 9 36.27 15 2 78 340.78 9.75 81.25% 42.60 0 2 96 6 4 106

Pat Cawiezell (@pjc514) NL4 12 37.10 3 14 80 338.51 10.00 83.33% 42.31 0 0 100 0 4 104

David Takeuchi (@dtakman) NL4 12 40.23 7 10 80 354.73 10.00 83.33% 44.34 0 0 104 0 0 104

@cmgill50 NL4 12 39.41 4 13 70 564.29 8.75 72.92% 70.54 1 0 91 0 0 91

Dave Ranallo (@daveranallo) NL4 11 41.42 12 5 75 341.24 9.38 78.13% 42.66 0 1 84 3 2 89

@kysoze NL4 11 43.49 13 4 65 615.22 8.13 67.71% 76.90 1 0 63 0 0 63

Ian Struiksma (@istruiksma) NL5 12 55.84 3 14 90 419.20 11.25 93.75% 52.40 0 0 132 0 6 138

Randy Meyer (@fz1.645) NL5 11 52.94 11 6 85 353.20 10.63 88.54% 44.15 0 1 114 2 2 118

@bkjohnson14 NL5 12 50.43 2 15 88 427.12 11.00 91.67% 53.39 0 0 113 0 0 113

James LaBar (@jlabar.637) NL5 11 36.56 6 11 86 390.99 10.75 89.58% 48.87 0 0 110 0 2 112

@amybrady62 NL5 10 40.93 15 2 83 350.15 10.38 86.46% 43.77 0 0 102 0 2 104

Dan Hyde (@danimals53) NL5 12 39.84 1 16 69 561.65 8.63 71.88% 70.21 1 1 70 2 2 74

Bill Harrington (@tnbill58) NL5 11 80.70 14 3 78 629.77 9.75 81.25% 78.72 0 0 67 0 2 69

Ann Moore (@a.moore1971) NL5 11 55.81 13 4 78 471.32 9.75 81.25% 58.92 0 0 67 0 0 67

Douglas Goodman (@douglas_goodman) NL6 9 42.66 10 7 85 315.83 10.63 88.54% 39.48 0 2 122 5 8 135

David Heffern (@daveheffern) NL6 8 61.04 12 5 82 359.15 10.25 85.42% 44.89 0 0 100 0 4 104

John AndCarri Crockett (@crockdog71) NL6 7 50.04 13 4 79 374.58 9.88 82.29% 46.82 0 0 96 0 2 98

Brian McGovern (@mcgovern1750) NL6 10 55.90 5 12 76 430.98 9.50 79.17% 53.87 0 0 67 0 2 69

@elperkins NL6 7 53.93 14 3 70 473.24 8.75 72.92% 59.16 0 0 50 0 0 50

Guillermo Garcia (@coolgu187) NL6 10 81.96 8 9 52 1053.43 6.50 54.17% 131.68 3 0 48 0 0 48

Terry Wagner (@terrywagner1) NL6 6 67.13 16 1 70 510.29 8.75 72.92% 63.79 0 0 47 0 0 47

@gracekittykatz NL6 6 52.68 15 2 55 685.86 6.88 57.29% 85.73 1 0 24 0 0 24

Totals PointsRound 8


